
Sat, 29 Jul 23

Sat, 26 Aug 23

Sat, 05 Aug 23Sat, 15 Jul 23 Sat, 22 Jul 23
Please do the mowing by

Sat, 02 Sep 23

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by
Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

John D

 Mowing

15 Jul 23 to 29 Oct 23

Please let the Parish Office know of any maintenance required or of any expenses to be reimbursed

Sat, 12 Aug 23 Sat, 19 Aug 23

Sat, 30 Sep 23Sat, 16 Sep 23 Sat, 23 Sep 23Sat, 09 Sep 23

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by
Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

Brian

Sat, 07 Oct 23 Sat, 14 Oct 23 Sat, 21 Oct 23 Sat, 28 Oct 23

John D Gary Gary

———— ———— Michael M Michael M

Brian Gerard Gerard

———— ———— Mick Mick

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by
Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

George George Ted Ted

———— ———— ———— ————

Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by Please do the mowing by
Saturday Saturday Saturday Saturday

John Z John Z John D John D

———— ———— ———— ————


